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Week 1

American Sunglasses Dog

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Buttfumble

Released

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Daniel Jones
Russell Wilson
Samaje Perine

Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Skyy Moore

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Emari Demercado

Allen Lazard

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Rnd 2, Pick 7

Najee Harris RB PIT

A.T. Perry WR NO
Rnd 1, Pick 8

Andrei losivas WR CIN

NYG QB
PIT QB
DEN RB
WAS RB
KC WR
NE WR
ARl RB

NYJ WR

LateHitters1

Problems

Telephone T

Problems

LateHitters1

DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft #9 E

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Insanity

Released
Released

Released

LateHitters1

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR

Demario Douglas
Tucker Kraft
Keaton Mitchell
Joe Flacco

Gardner Minshew I

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Kenneth Gainwell
Derek Carr

Tyler Boyd

Philadelphia Eagles
Jeff Wilson

Anders Carlson
Desmond Ridder

Stetson Bennett

NE WR
GB TE
BAL RB
IND QB
LV QB
LateHitters1

PHI RB
NO QB
TEN WR

PHI D/ST
MIA RB
GB K
ARI QB
LAR QB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Rnd 10, Pick 3

Alvin Kamara RB NO
Rnd 4, Pick 11

Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rnd 10, Pick 11

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT
Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT
Thu May 16 3:05pm CT
Thu May 2 9:43pm CT

Sat Apr 20 10:43pm CT

Mon Apr 15 11:17pm CT

Sun Mar 3 8:53am CT

Sun Jun 16 9:24am CT
Sun Jun 16 4:14pm CT

Sat May 25 11:50am CT

Fri May 24 2:03pm CT

Thu Apr 18 7:41pm CT

Sun Apr 14 8:23am CT

Sun Apr 28 9:42am CT
Fri Apr 5 8:51am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:13am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:13am CT
Thu Mar 7 6:56am CT
Tue May 28 8:41am CT

Sun Jun 30 11:12am CT
Mon Mar 11 5:36pm CT
Mon Mar 11 5:36pm CT

Sat Jun 1 4:28pm CT
Sat Jun 1 4:28pm CT
Fri Mar 1 10:07am CT
Fri Mar 1 10:07am CT
Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT
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Traded Buttfumble Sun Jun 16 4:14pm CT
Rnd 10, Pick 3 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Traded DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft #9 E Tue May 28 8:41am CT
Rnd 3, Pick 7 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Traded Buttfumble Sun Apr 14 8:23am CT
Rnd 4, Pick 3 Andrei losivas WR CIN

Pandora Firebirds

No transactions performed this week.

Problems
Traded Buttfumble Sat May 25 11:50am CT
Alvin Kamara RB NO Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Rnd 4, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 7
Traded Buttfumble Thu Apr 18 7:41pm CT
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF A.T. Perry WR NO
Rnd 10, Pick 11 Rnd 1, Pick 8
Rattleandroll
Released Zay Jones ARl WR Owner Thu Jun 27 9:21pm CT
Released Sam Howell SEA QB Owner Sat Jun 22 9:29am CT
Released Trey Sermon IND RB Owner Sat Jun 22 9:19am CT
Released Darren Waller NYG TE Owner Sat Jun 22 9:19am CT
Released Younghoe Koo ATL K Owner Tue Apr 30 2:30pm CT
Released Las Vegas Raiders LV DIST Owner Tue Apr 30 2:30pm CT

Slump Busters

Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB Owner Wed Jul 3 12:57pm CT

So Many Churros

No transactions performed this week.

Telephone T

Released Cam Akers MIN RB Owner Sun Jun 2 8:16pm CT
Released Michael Carter ARI RB Owner Sat May 18 3:52pm CT
Traded Buttfumble Fri May 24 2:03pm CT
Christian Watson WR GB Najee Harris RB PIT
Rnd 2, Pick 7
Traded Wallingford Warriors Wed Mar 20 11:50am CT
Marquise Brown WR KC Rnd 2, Pick 7
Rnd 4, Pick 10
Rnd 6, Pick 10

Wallingford Watrriors

Released Cade Otton TB TE Owner Wed Jul 3 12:09pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Players Exchange

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Transactions
Sat Jul 6 2:44am CT

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Brandon Aubrey
Miami Dolphins
Jonathan Mingo
Tre Tucker
Noah Brown
D'Onta Foreman
Rashaad Penny

Evan Hull

Rnd 2, Pick 7

DAL K

MIA D/ST
CAR WR
LV WR
HOU WR
CLE RB
CAR RB
IND RB
Telephone T

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Marquise Brown WR KC
Rnd 4, Pick 10
Rnd 6, Pick 10
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Wed Jul 3 12:09pm CT
Wed Jul 3 12:09pm CT
Wed Jul 3 12:03pm CT
Wed Jul 3 12:03pm CT
Wed Jul 3 12:03pm CT
Wed Jul 3 11:54am CT
Wed Jul 3 11:54am CT
Wed Jul 3 11:54am CT
Wed Mar 20 11:50am CT
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